
ASSOLUTA

POS. PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' TEMPO

1 1 LEONE Giacomo 1969 FIAMME ORO 1:08'01.4
2 118 LEL MAKHROUT Abel Aziz 1978 ATL.CLUB LAMEZIA TERME 1:08'03.8
3 4 ORONZINI Alessandro 1972 GS BANCARI ROMANI 1:14'23.1
4 245 EUSEBI Antonio 1963 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:16'43.2
5 354 MAZZACRELLI Adriano 1966 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:17'27.2
6 145 VIOLA Simona 1971 LIBERO 1:17'39.5
7 108 PINARDI Walter 1970 SMILE & GO AVEZZANO 1:17'47.1
8 82 MINISINI Roberto 1965 MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 1:18'07.8
9 137 RANOCCHIARI Gabriele 1967 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 1:18'42.9

10 107 PECCE Antonio 1966 SMILE & GO AVEZZANO 1:19'04.4
11 171 CHIARI Fabrizio 1964 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:19'22.7
12 105 MENOZZI Andrea 1969 POD.BIASOLA RE362 1:19'44.1
13 254 FAVORITO Marco 1964 POD.CARSULAE 1:20'23.7
14 299 UCCELLINI Luca 1959 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:20'40.5
15 197 TIBERTI Umberto 1962 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:20'45.2
16 198 PASUCH Mauro 1966 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:20'45.8
17 282 GUGLINI Giuseppe 1959 US ROMA 83 1:20'53.1
18 283 MANCINI Enzo 1955 US ROMA 83 1:21'03.1
19 64 MATTUCCI Mauro 1962 AVIS. 1:21'20.6
20 275 STELLA Giacomo 1967 UISP MONTEROTONDO 1:21'56.3
21 298 STACCINI Claudio 1964 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:22'12.9
22 97 GOMES Iose'David 1962 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1:22'29.6
23 213 VENTURINI Paolo 1968 FIAMME ORO 1:23'15.1
24 288 BELTONE Emilio 1966 H2 S MARATHON 1:23'18.7
25 342 CARRADORI Bruno 1950 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:23'26.3
26 336 ARCASENZA Claudio 1967 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:23'30.7
27 296 PANFILI Flavio 1971 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:23'58.2
28 201 COLLETTI Vincenzo 1966 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:24'11.0
29 155 SANTORO Angelo 1963 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:24'13.5
30 340 BARIONOVI Piero 1966 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:24'17.4
31 359 SPERATI Maurizio 1967 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:24'31.5
32 142 MAGRINI Fabio 1968 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LITAL 1:24'50.6
33 295 MOGINI Fabio 1968 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:24'54.1
34 140 MARCELLI Massimo 1956 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LITAL 1:24'56.6
35 20 FACCIOLO Antonio 1956 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:24'59.1
36 293 BRIZI Fabrizio 1959 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:25'06.9
37 189 DI DIONISIO Rossella 1963 ATL.OLD.DEVIS 1:25'28.8
38 211 CANALI Roberto 1966 POD.AMAT.MOROLO 1:25'31.4
39 174 FERRI Roberto 1964 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:25'39.6
40 194 LATTANZIO Antonio Bambino 1958 ATAC MARATHON CLUB 1:25'48.1
41 186 GENOVESE Salvatore 1975 LIBERO 1:25'53.7
42 22 GIANNETTI Adelino 1955 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:26'13.3
43 85 RINALDINI Luca 1964 LIBERO 1:26'19.6
44 116 BERTOLI Massimiliano 1971 US ROMA 83 1:26'25.3
45 188 CIAFARDONI Guido 1974 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:26'35.7
46 356 PORCU Fulvio 1956 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:26'40.4
47 15 ALGAMAGE Don Dharmasiri 1959 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:26'53.2
48 156 VERDIGLIONE Sergio 1958 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:26'59.3
49 321 TURCHETTI Stefano 1962 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:27'01.9
50 114 BATTISTA Mario 1949 US ROMA 83 1:27'06.8
51 141 DELLE FONTANE Mario 1945 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LITAL 1:27'09.7
52 74 CICCARELLI Dvide 1971 AVIS. 1:27'11.0



53 96 PACE Mauro 1966 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:27'11.5
54 94 LO RUSSO Giacinto 1965 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:27'12.7
55 84 CUSMANO Maurizio 1963 LIBERO 1:27'14.7
56 368 CHIGI Gino 1965 G.S.CAT SPORT 1:27'19.8
57 83 NACCA Giuseppe 1965 MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 1:27'23.5
58 173 DI FAZIO Felice 1961 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:27'26.4
59 361 VINCI  Andrea 1965 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:27'41.1
60 93 FLATI Marcello 1949 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:27'43.3
61 72 DEL SOLE Roberto 1964 AVIS. 1:27'47.2
62 187 REALI Massimiliano 1964 FRECCE AZZURRE 1:27'57.5
63 57 LE PERA Andrea 1958 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:28'08.4
64 152 MAIOZZI Marco 1959 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:28'18.4
65 346 FILIPPI Daniele 1968 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:28'51.0
66 157 ANTONUZZI Piero 1954 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:28'56.4
67 337 ARCIPRETE Mauro 1976 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:28'58.6
68 65 ANGELUCCI Malveno 1960 AVIS. 1:29'04.7
69 98 MANFREDI Ivo 1957 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1:29'06.6
70 149 VAGNI Franco 1941 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:29'09.9
71 47 LEONETTI Fabio 1968 AVIS NARNI 1:29'16.0
72 67 CINARDI Giovanni 1975 AVIS. 1:29'25.4
73 191 SERPI Mario 1953 FIAMME GIALLE 1:29'32.1
74 239 PERRONE Pasqualino 1960 G.S. K42 1:29'36.5
75 244 GIACOMOZZI Maurizia 1970 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:29'38.6
76 253 DE ANGELIS Leonardo 1962 POD.CARSULAE 1:29'50.3
77 183 ANTONICOLI Edoardo 1950 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:30'10.5
78 132 CECCHETTI Domenico 1959 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1:30'14.1
79 60 MASCIOLI Marco 1959 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:30'17.1
80 269 CERVO Antonio 1955 MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 1:30'36.6
81 291 EUSTACHI Paolo 1946 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:30'57.0
82 207 TESSICINI Ennio Pompeo 1953 CORRIMONDO 1:30'59.2
83 230 FERILLI Roberto 1964 G.S. K42 1:31'06.0
84 3 RICCI Aldo 1960 CUS ATL.L'AQUILA 1:31'07.8
85 61 BELLEGRANDI Nathalie 1980 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:31'14.7
86 66 DIONISI Bruno 1960 AVIS. 1:31'21.9
87 190 SPONTA Valentino 1967 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:31'33.4
88 159 SANTU Franco 1964 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:31'36.7
89 234 RUROLO Ferdinando 1947 G.S. K42 1:31'47.5
90 218 PERELLI Massimo 1964 G.S. K42 1:31'48.5
91 294 CASTELLANI Giovanni 1964 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:31'54.1
92 185 ACCARINI Francesco 1969 LIBERO 1:31'56.4
93 350 LEUZZI Gianluca 1965 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:32'01.1
94 247 OLIMPIERI Fabrizio 1959 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:32'14.8
95 353 MANOCCHIO Massimo 1959 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:32'20.2
96 42 MORONI Vitaliano 1962 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA 1:32'27.5
97 23 GIUDICE Antonio Mario 1954 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:32'31.8
98 70 ROSATELLI Massimiliano 1963 AVIS. 1:32'43.0
99 125 LATTANZI Giuliano 1957 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:32'52.2

100 401 VILLA Giuseppe 1945 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:32'58.3
101 358 SCROCCA Ilario 1962 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:33'01.9
102 147 DI COLA Pietro 1969 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:33'03.2
103 101 DI VITA Luisa 1969 DUE PONTI 1:33'07.0
104 341 CARDELLI Tiziano 1975 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:33'09.7
105 110 SIMONETTI Marco 1971 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1:33'17.3
106 121 CUCCHIARELLI Pietro 1973 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:33'21.2
107 81 CARBONE Massimo 1959 POD.AMAT.MOROLO 1:33'36.2
108 300 MORI MONTENERO Patricia 1974 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:33'42.3



109 216 PINTUS Giovanni 1944 G.S. K42 1:34'10.7
110 91 ANTONELLI Remo 1960 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:34'19.3
111 231 CANTIANI Gianffranco 1948 G.S. K42 1:34'21.4
112 217 CRIALESI Moreno 1952 G.S. K42 1:34'24.3
113 10 PICONE Donatella 1959 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:34'27.7
114 175 MICALONI Carlo 1970 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:34'28.9
115 180 PETRONI Felice 1965 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:34'29.4
116 162 GRILLO Egizia 1970 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:34'32.8
117 308 DE DOMINICIS Silvano 1955 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:34'44.0
118 212 GIARDINO Salvatore 1960 ESERCITO AMATORI 1:35'12.1
119 343 DE FINO Giovanni 1962 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:35'16.7
120 202 SEVERONI Marco 1954 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:35'21.3
121 344 DONATI Stefano 1963 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:35'25.1
122 246 MARIANI Dario 1955 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:35'52.9
123 56 CARBOTTI Daniele 1961 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:35'56.0
124 259 MARINO Paolo 1950 G.S.ISOLASACRA 1:35'57.9
125 267 SCOGNAMIGLIO Gaetano 1947 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI 1:36'07.3
126 210 DE ANGELIS Emiliano 1962 CUS ATL.L'AQUILA 1:36'13.1
127 365 SOTTANI Stefano 1966 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:36'27.4
128 302 ASQUER DI FLUMIN Giancarlo 1958 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:36'33.1
129 150 GAVIATI Luigi 1947 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:36'43.1
130 273 FERRARI Giovanni 1959 UISP MONTEROTONDO 1:36'47.2
131 153 GELLI Alessandro 1965 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:36'48.3
132 310 FALACE Fabrizio 1966 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:36'50.7
133 297 ROSCINI Roberto 1968 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:36'58.1
134 270 SBORDONI Fulvio 1970 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI RO 1:37'03.5
135 59 MELCHIORRE Pierpaolo 1964 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:37'21.0
136 158 BATTIATO Cosimo 1964 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:37'23.9
137 226 BIONDI Massimo 1960 G.S. K42 1:37'41.4
138 126 MARCONI Enrico 1959 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:37'58.2
139 205 DURANTI Enrico 1961 A.S.ALBATROS ROMA 1:38'03.1
140 279 ANTONINI Fabio 1960 UISP MONTEROTONDO 1:38'10.8
141 236 MASSA Pierluigi 1954 G.S. K42 1:38'14.3
142 17 CAMPANELLA Vito 1954 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:38'16.6
143 263 MELONI Mario 1953 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI 1:38'37.6
144 260 PAOLETTI Franco 1948 G.S.ISOLASACRA 1:38'43.3
145 51 MAISANI Andrea 1963 DUE PONTI 1:38'50.9
146 195 MELA MASSABO' Dario 1962 ATAC MARATHON CLUB 1:38'56.8
147 32 MUTTILO Imerio 1961 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:38'59.6
148 301 ARMENI Luca 1964 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:39'14.3
149 92 ROSONE Umberto 1945 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:39'29.5
150 79 VALOROSI Alberico 1965 AVIS. 1:39'34.9
151 289 ANTONIONI Roberto 1966 LIBERO 1:40'03.2
152 48 CONTI Federico 1956 ZAMBRA 1:40'07.5
153 316 PIETROPAOLO Renato Filippo 1959 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:40'08.8
154 319 RANDAZZO Sebastiano 1954 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:40'11.9
155 73 TOSONI Simone 1977 AVIS. 1:40'19.6
156 347 FRIGNANI Enrico 1959 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:40'33.6
157 8 DE PAULA Lisa 1980 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:40'40.5
158 224 CANTIANI Carlo 1960 G.S. K42 1:40'48.5
159 2 RUGGIERI Enzo 1955 LIBERO 1:40'55.5
160 222 SETTIMI Giovanni 1943 G.S. K42 1:40'57.1
161 109 RICCI Remo 1965 ADIF SEZ.ATLETICA 1:41'03.9
162 139 DONARELLI Valerio 1943 SS LAZIO ATLETICA 1:41'10.0
163 364 OLIVETI Felice 1947 IPZS 1:41'16.5
164 123 GAETANI Francesco 1966 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:41'31.3



165 55 TERRAGROSSA Marcello 1962 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:41'42.4
166 320 SIEPI Roberto 1956 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:41'43.3
167 199 PAPI Andrea 1973 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:41'51.1
168 281 TILI Gianluca 1972 G.P.VILLA CANDITA 1:42'00.7
169 69 BRUCCHIETTI Gianni 1951 AVIS. 1:42'12.3
170 128 OTTAVIANI Liberato 1959 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:42'13.8
171 12 VALENTE Barbara 1969 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:42'15.9
172 129 TRUOCCHIO Rosalba 1970 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:42'16.6
173 120 CIAFRELLI Fabio 1969 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:42'17.0
174 68 DE GREGORI Maurizio 1956 AVIS. 1:42'19.4
175 333 RINALDI Odette 1968 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:42'23.7
176 285 CAMPANELLI Domenico 1953 EUROPEAN RUNNING CLUB 1:42'38.3
177 144 GRACILI Pietro 1956 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LITAL 1:42'53.8
178 237 MARANO  Cristiano 1973 G.S. K42 1:42'57.8
179 88 SCOPIGNO Massimiliano 1975 LIBERO 1:42'58.3
180 27 IOZZINO Sergio 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:42'58.7
181 7 BUCCIERI Isabella 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:42'59.5
182 38 REGA Vincenzo 1962 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:43'00.1
183 21 FANTINI Marco 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:43'02.8
184 166 ANGELELLI Lucia 1971 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:43'03.7
185 227 FEDELI Francesco 1967 G.S. K42 1:43'08.7
186 327 GIORDANI Marcella 1950 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:43'25.6
187 331 MENERDI Daniela 1958 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:43'33.4
188 324 BLOM Majlis 1945 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:43'46.8
189 252 CARCHEDI Fabio 1964 POD.CARSULAE 1:43'53.9
190 133 GALLONI Antonino 1953 CUS ROMA 1:44'08.1
191 146 PANITTI Quinto 1954 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:44'10.6
192 46 CANNATA' Giuseppe 1951 LIBERO 1:44'22.8
193 122 FOSCA Angelo 1955 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:44'25.8
194 329 LA RUFFA Anna Maria 1948 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:44'27.2
195 257 BRESCINI Fabio 1960 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1:44'30.0
196 95 CIPRIANI Mario 1939 ACS FIAMME GIALLE 1:44'34.5
197 223 DI GIULIO Goffredo 1952 G.S. K42 1:44'35.0
198 339 ATTANASIO Fabio 1964 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:44'35.9
199 209 JENNACO Nicoletta Maria 1962 A.S.AMAT.VILLA PAMPHILI 1:44'55.6
200 363 MANCINELLI Laura 1969 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:44'58.0
201 143 CASIERI Roberto 1954 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LITAL 1:45'11.6
202 225 CLEMENTINI Giorgio 1961 G.S. K42 1:45'16.1
203 9 GIRLANDO Rita 1959 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:45'16.9
204 317 RAHO Giancarlo 1963 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:45'42.5
205 134 SALERNO Franco 1961 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 1:45'57.2
206 304 BURTONE Roberto Piero 1956 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:46'04.7
207 165 PAOLUCCI Valentina 1980 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:46'05.9
208 238 MOZZETTI Bruno 1937 G.S. K42 1:46'08.7
209 99 RAMPINI Luigi 1935 SS LAZIO ATLETICA 1:46'54.1
210 248 RICOTTA Luciano 1960 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:47'26.3
211 86 PASQUETTI Pierpaolo 1970 LIBERO 1:47'27.1
212 169 INDIANI Tiberio 1939 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:47'50.6
213 367 TARALLO Alessandro 1969 G.S.CAT SPORT 1:47'54.1
214 200 ROMANIN Angelo 1971 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:47'55.4
215 148 CORRADI Amedeo 1951 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:48'02.9
216 208 PEROTTI Bruno 1953 A.S.AMAT.VILLA PAMPHILI 1:48'09.3
217 255 MAMMOLI Daniela 1963 POD.CARSULAE 1:48'15.6
218 323 VAUDI Matteo 1938 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:48'18.0
219 232 AMICI Roberto 1933 G.S. K42 1:48'21.4
220 264 MELONI Mauro 1968 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI 1:48'23.8



221 274 SANTINI Claudio 1955 UISP MONTEROTONDO 1:48'28.5
222 348 GIANGIACOMI Luigino 1954 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:48'33.6
223 178 PETRANGELI Reginaldo 1954 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:48'58.1
224 163 CONIGLIO Rosa 1959 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:49'12.8
225 127 MASSARO Angelo 1963 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:49'15.4
226 220 MOLINARO Eugenio 1950 G.S. K42 1:49'17.7
227 240 GIORDANO Mario 1959 G.S. K42 1:49'24.4
228 219 CARDI Massimo 1951 G.S. K42 1:49'52.2
229 13 VALENTE Rita 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:49'58.6
230 221 PIETRARELLI Giulio 1955 G.S. K42 1:50'00.2
231 89 ANTEI Roberto 1959 ANNA BABY RUNNER 1:50'19.8
232 161 UGOLINI Roberta 1969 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:50'38.2
233 160 DEMELA Andrea 1967 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:50'39.2
234 235 PINNA Vincenzina 1952 G.S. K42 1:50'44.4
235 290 SANTI Antonio 1964 SOC.FERRAIOLA 1:50'46.9
236 306 CRETI Luca 1961 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:51'05.5
237 351 LUCARELLI Luciano 1952 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:51'12.8
238 34 PELLINO Antonino 1948 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:51'13.0
239 36 TRIPPANERA Mario 1932 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:51'13.2
240 18 CONSAMARO Michele 1943 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:51'13.4
241 251 CANALI Giuliano 1937 POD.CARSULAE 1:51'41.5
242 266 PAOLETTI Claudio 1952 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI 1:51'47.0
243 5 FUSCO Caterina 1978 GS BANCARI ROMANI 1:51'49.5
244 307 CUTRUPI Emilio Antonio 1959 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:51'50.7
245 39 MARCI Stefano 1963 LIBERO 1:51'57.1
246 131 TROPPA Andrea 1978 LIBERO 1:51'58.2
247 29 MARZANO Giuseppe 1954 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:52'27.1
248 151 LESTINGI Enrico 1974 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:52'39.9
249 104 MARIANTONI Stefano 1960 LIBERO 1:52'43.7
250 16 BERNARDINI Maurizio 1954 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:53'50.5
251 243 MONTAGLIANI Marco 1963 LIBERO 1:54'14.4
252 63 PINTO Anna 1967 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:54'25.0
253 313 LA MAESTRA Francesco 1949 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:54'31.1
254 369 PUTZOLO Massimo 1960 G.S.CAT SPORT 1:54'33.7
255 24 GIULI Claudio 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:54'36.0
256 258 PREVITI Paolo 1961 ASTERIX MORLUPO 1:54'38.7
257 54 D'ASERO Carmelo 1946 DUE PONTI 1:54'44.7
258 250 BIANCHINI Bruno 1956 POD.CARSULAE 1:54'46.0
259 328 HAWES Evelyn 1965 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:54'59.7
260 312 FORMATO Lorenzo 1951 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:55'56.2
261 314 MASCATELLI Mariano 1943 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:56'05.6
262 44 CRAMAROSSA Tommaso 1968 LIBERO 1:56'10.6
263 249 VALENTINOTTI Stefano 1950 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:56'30.7
264 106 NOTARISTEFANO Antonio 1942 CUS PERUGIA 1:56'46.4
265 305 COLANTONI Luciano 1956 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:56'50.3
266 325 DEMELAS Maria Carmine 1962 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:57'12.4
267 265 MOROSINI Rodolfo 1951 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI 1:57'18.5
268 62 CARBOTTI Sabina 1964 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:57'27.4
269 292 BRACARDI Paolo 1964 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:57'44.5
270 309 DI FRANCO Orazio 1930 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:57'59.4
271 43 DIONETTE Pietro 1953 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA 1:58'25.4
272 6 GALLO Angelo 1954 TACCO E PUNTA ROMA 1:58'34.9
273 261 PALMIERI Angela 1954 G.S.ISOLASACRA 1:59'25.8
274 136 MELLINI Dino 1965 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 2:00'20.0
275 135 SIDELLA Saverio 1962 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 2:00'22.4
276 233 BARILLA' Paolo 1952 G.S. K42 2:00'24.8



277 400 SABATINI Francesco 1963 ALBATROS 2:01'30.7
278 117 RUGGERI Fabrizio 1960 SABINA MARATHON CLUB 2:01'48.0
279 203 FATATO Gialloreto 1949 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 2:02'04.0
280 303 BOBO' Mauro 1956 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:02'08.6
281 138 GALLOZZI Diego 1981 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 2:02'26.5
282 287 SORGENTONE Giuseppe 1964 LIBERO 2:02'29.0
283 315 PELLICCIA Vincenzo 1951 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:02'56.1
284 345 FERRARA Antonio 1962 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 2:03'07.9
285 362 FILIPPINI Alessandra 1963 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 2:03'08.9
286 335 ANZELLOTTI Emiliano 1970 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 2:03'09.5
287 271 DI GIUSEPPE Antonio 1942 UISP MONTEROTONDO 2:03'31.3
288 326 FANISIO Adele 1945 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:03'40.1
289 50 BOTTI Mauro 1954 LIBERO 2:03'48.5
290 256 SABATINI Daniela 1960 POD.CARSULAE 2:04'13.9
291 164 DE ACUTIS Luisa 1962 ATL.MONTE MARIO 2:04'46.1
292 311 FERRIGNO Vincenzo 1952 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:04'48.4
293 349 LATTANTE Antonio 1956 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 2:06'09.6
294 286 BENAMATI Roberto 1954 A.S.AMB.VALLERANO 2:06'46.6
295 45 TERZULLI Giovanna 1966 LIBERO 2:07'06.0
296 334 SANGUIGNI Valeria 1953 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:07'28.5
297 14 ALFONSI Paolo 1956 GSA ATL.INSIEME 2:07'58.8
298 215 DIONISI Giandomenico 1945 C.MEDICO 2:08'20.5
299 242 BENEDETTI Antonio 1945 G.S. K42 2:08'23.7
300 322 VALENTINO Giancarlo 1952 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:08'54.1
301 26 HERAIZ Wadih 1965 GSA ATL.INSIEME 2:09'49.8
302 111 SPALLAZZI Eugenio 1957 LIBERO 2:11'26.9
303 35 POSCA Giovanbattista 1955 GSA ATL.INSIEME 2:13'02.2
304 87 D'URSO Roberto 1951 LIBERO 2:14'44.4
305 192 VEROLI Federico 1945 ATAC MARATHON CLUB 2:18'58.8
306 170 CERVELLI Francesco 1936 SOCIETA'CARIRI 2:19'54.9
307 366 D'UGO Michele 1933 G.S.CAT SPORT 2:21'47.1
308 49 FUCITO Maria 1956 LIBERO 2:22'17.0
309 115 PAPALUCA Antonia 1953 US ROMA 83 2:24'19.3
310 332 POZZI Malvina 1936 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:27'42.3

ISCRITTI 369

NON PARTITI 12

40 FUSCO Gianmario 1952 AMAT.POD.TERNI
80 MOMMO Gaetano 1963 LIBERO
90 COLANTONI Guglielmo 1970 RUNNER CLUB ANAGNI

100 DI ROCCO Paolo 1968 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALAT
102 GENTILI Alfredo 1965 ATL.MONTE MARIO
103 MARANO Cristiano Maria 1973 K42 GAN ASS.NI
112 TRIVEDI Pankaj 1963 LIBERO
113 TAMBONE Augusto 1959 AICS MARATHON ROMA
184 VOLPE Luciano 1955 PREV.E SPORT ATL.ABRUZZ
204 BOIDO Claudio 1960 CC ROMA
206 RIGI LUPERTI Marco 1964 POD.OSTIA
280 MASTRODICASA Andrea 1971 ATL.GONNESA

NON ARRIVATI 47

1 11 SICOLI Chiara 1961 GSA ATL.INSIEME
2 19 DE BERARDIS Claudio 1961 GSA ATL.INSIEME



3 25 GUIDONE Ivaldo 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME
4 28 MARCELLI Fabio 1959 GSA ATL.INSIEME
5 30 MENINI Mauro 1958 GSA ATL.INSIEME
6 31 MERCURI Aldo 1939 GSA ATL.INSIEME
7 33 PASTORELLO Cosimo 1959 GSA ATL.INSIEME
8 37 ZEPPILLI Edoardo 1966 GSA ATL.INSIEME
9 41 SCALERA Aldo 1953 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA
10 58 SICA AMADUZZI Aldo 1964 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI
11 71 REGINALDI Antonio 1968 AVIS.
12 75 LUZI Baldassarre 1950 AVIS.
13 76 GRIMANI Rodolfo 1965 AVIS.
14 77 MARCHETTI Giovanni 1962 AVIS.
15 78 SANTOBONI Giuseppe 1964 AVIS.
16 119 LEL MAKHROUT Cerkaoui 1980 G.S.MONTI DI TERNI
17 124 LANCIA Vincenzo 1960 OPOA TEAM RUNNING
18 130 CIACE Adriano 1975 LIBERO
19 154 PARISI Gennaro 1956 ATL.MONTE MARIO
20 167 VERDIGLIONE Marisa 1971 ATL.MONTE MARIO
21 168 MAGNANINI Federica 1974 ATL.MONTE MARIO
22 172 CORRADINI Giulio 1936 SOCIETA'CARIRI
23 176 MORGANTE Giuseppe 1977 SOCIETA'CARIRI
24 177 PARIS Filiberto 1958 SOCIETA'CARIRI
25 179 PETRONI Emanuele 1959 SOCIETA'CARIRI
26 181 SPADONI Marino 1963 SOCIETA'CARIRI
27 182 ZAMURRI Fabio 1965 SOCIETA'CARIRI
28 193 SEVERINI Giovanni 1950 ATAC MARATHON CLUB
29 196 MELA MASSABO' Pietro 1967 ATAC MARATHON CLUB
30 228 SABATUCCI Stefano 1951 G.S. K42
31 229 SCIALANGA Fabio 1960 G.S. K42
32 241 BOSCHETTI Claudio 1961 G.S. K42
33 262 CANAPINI Alfredo 1959 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI
34 268 BRUNELLI Maurizia 1957 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI
35 272 RUGGIERI Nadia 1959 UISP MONTEROTONDO
36 276 OGNEO Gabriele 1967 UISP MONTEROTONDO
37 277 TEODORI Luigi 1969 UISP MONTEROTONDO
38 278 VANNI Orlando 1966 UISP MONTEROTONDO
39 284 MATTEO Claudio 1961 US ROMA 83
40 318 RANDAZZO Salvatore 1957 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO
41 330 MAGGINI Paola 1952 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO
42 338 ARENA Umberto 1964 ATL.VILLA AURELIA
43 352 LUPATELLI Marco 1968 ATL.VILLA AURELIA
44 355 MUTINI Lorenzo 1964 ATL.VILLA AURELIA
45 357 RUSSO Giuseppe 1951 ATL.VILLA AURELIA
46 360 TAHA GAMAL Eldin 1961 ATL.VILLA AURELIA
47 402 CAPPELLI Adriano 1978 ATAC MARATHON CLUB

TM MASCHILE

1 4 ORONZINI Alessandro 1972 GS BANCARI ROMANI 1:14'23.1
2 108 PINARDI Walter 1970 SMILE & GO AVEZZANO 1:17'47.1
3 296 PANFILI Flavio 1971 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:23'58.2
4 186 GENOVESE Salvatore 1975 LIBERO 1:25'53.7
5 116 BERTOLI Massimiliano 1971 US ROMA 83 1:26'25.3
6 188 CIAFARDONI Guido 1974 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:26'35.7
7 74 CICCARELLI Dvide 1971 AVIS. 1:27'11.0



8 337 ARCIPRETE Mauro 1976 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:28'58.6
9 67 CINARDI Giovanni 1975 AVIS. 1:29'25.4

10 341 CARDELLI Tiziano 1975 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:33'09.7
11 110 SIMONETTI Marco 1971 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1:33'17.3
12 121 CUCCHIARELLI Pietro 1973 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:33'21.2
13 175 MICALONI Carlo 1970 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:34'28.9
14 270 SBORDONI Fulvio 1970 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI RO 1:37'03.5
15 73 TOSONI Simone 1977 AVIS. 1:40'19.6
16 199 PAPI Andrea 1973 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:41'51.1
17 281 TILI Gianluca 1972 G.P.VILLA CANDITA 1:42'00.7
18 237 MARANO  Cristiano 1973 G.S. K42 1:42'57.8
19 88 SCOPIGNO Massimiliano 1975 LIBERO 1:42'58.3
20 86 PASQUETTI Pierpaolo 1970 LIBERO 1:47'27.1
21 200 ROMANIN Angelo 1971 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:47'55.4
22 131 TROPPA Andrea 1978 LIBERO 1:51'58.2
23 151 LESTINGI Enrico 1974 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:52'39.9
24 138 GALLOZZI Diego 1981 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 2:02'26.5
25 335 ANZELLOTTI Emiliano 1970 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 2:03'09.5

MM35

1 354 MAZZACRELLI Adriano 1966 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:17'27.2
2 82 MINISINI Roberto 1965 MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 1:18'07.8
3 137 RANOCCHIARI Gabriele 1967 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 1:18'42.9
4 107 PECCE Antonio 1966 SMILE & GO AVEZZANO 1:19'04.4
5 105 MENOZZI Andrea 1969 POD.BIASOLA RE362 1:19'44.1
6 198 PASUCH Mauro 1966 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:20'45.8
7 275 STELLA Giacomo 1967 UISP MONTEROTONDO 1:21'56.3
8 213 VENTURINI Paolo 1968 FIAMME ORO 1:23'15.1
9 288 BELTONE Emilio 1966 H2 S MARATHON 1:23'18.7
10 336 ARCASENZA Claudio 1967 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:23'30.7
11 201 COLLETTI Vincenzo 1966 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:24'11.0
12 340 BARIONOVI Piero 1966 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:24'17.4
13 359 SPERATI Maurizio 1967 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:24'31.5
14 142 MAGRINI Fabio 1968 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LITAL 1:24'50.6
15 295 MOGINI Fabio 1968 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:24'54.1
16 211 CANALI Roberto 1966 POD.AMAT.MOROLO 1:25'31.4
17 96 PACE Mauro 1966 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:27'11.5
18 94 LO RUSSO Giacinto 1965 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:27'12.7
19 368 CHIGI Gino 1965 G.S.CAT SPORT 1:27'19.8
20 83 NACCA Giuseppe 1965 MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 1:27'23.5
21 361 VINCI  Andrea 1965 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:27'41.1
22 346 FILIPPI Daniele 1968 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:28'51.0
23 47 LEONETTI Fabio 1968 AVIS NARNI 1:29'16.0
24 190 SPONTA Valentino 1967 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:31'33.4
25 185 ACCARINI Francesco 1969 LIBERO 1:31'56.4
26 350 LEUZZI Gianluca 1965 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:32'01.1
27 147 DI COLA Pietro 1969 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:33'03.2
28 180 PETRONI Felice 1965 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:34'29.4
29 365 SOTTANI Stefano 1966 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:36'27.4
30 153 GELLI Alessandro 1965 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:36'48.3
31 310 FALACE Fabrizio 1966 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:36'50.7
32 297 ROSCINI Roberto 1968 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:36'58.1
33 79 VALOROSI Alberico 1965 AVIS. 1:39'34.9
34 289 ANTONIONI Roberto 1966 LIBERO 1:40'03.2



35 109 RICCI Remo 1965 ADIF SEZ.ATLETICA 1:41'03.9
36 123 GAETANI Francesco 1966 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:41'31.3
37 120 CIAFRELLI Fabio 1969 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:42'17.0
38 227 FEDELI Francesco 1967 G.S. K42 1:43'08.7
39 367 TARALLO Alessandro 1969 G.S.CAT SPORT 1:47'54.1
40 264 MELONI Mauro 1968 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI 1:48'23.8
41 160 DEMELA Andrea 1967 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:50'39.2
42 44 CRAMAROSSA Tommaso 1968 LIBERO 1:56'10.6
43 136 MELLINI Dino 1965 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 2:00'20.0
44 26 HERAIZ Wadih 1965 GSA ATL.INSIEME 2:09'49.8

MM40

1 245 EUSEBI Antonio 1963 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:16'43.2
2 171 CHIARI Fabrizio 1964 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:19'22.7
3 254 FAVORITO Marco 1964 POD.CARSULAE 1:20'23.7
4 197 TIBERTI Umberto 1962 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:20'45.2
5 64 MATTUCCI Mauro 1962 AVIS. 1:21'20.6
6 298 STACCINI Claudio 1964 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:22'12.9
7 97 GOMES Iose'David 1962 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1:22'29.6
8 155 SANTORO Angelo 1963 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:24'13.5
9 174 FERRI Roberto 1964 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:25'39.6
10 85 RINALDINI Luca 1964 LIBERO 1:26'19.6
11 321 TURCHETTI Stefano 1962 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:27'01.9
12 84 CUSMANO Maurizio 1963 LIBERO 1:27'14.7
13 173 DI FAZIO Felice 1961 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:27'26.4
14 72 DEL SOLE Roberto 1964 AVIS. 1:27'47.2
15 187 REALI Massimiliano 1964 FRECCE AZZURRE 1:27'57.5
16 65 ANGELUCCI Malveno 1960 AVIS. 1:29'04.7
17 239 PERRONE Pasqualino 1960 G.S. K42 1:29'36.5
18 253 DE ANGELIS Leonardo 1962 POD.CARSULAE 1:29'50.3
19 230 FERILLI Roberto 1964 G.S. K42 1:31'06.0
20 3 RICCI Aldo 1960 CUS ATL.L'AQUILA 1:31'07.8
21 66 DIONISI Bruno 1960 AVIS. 1:31'21.9
22 159 SANTU Franco 1964 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:31'36.7
23 218 PERELLI Massimo 1964 G.S. K42 1:31'48.5
24 294 CASTELLANI Giovanni 1964 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:31'54.1
25 42 MORONI Vitaliano 1962 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA 1:32'27.5
26 70 ROSATELLI Massimiliano 1963 AVIS. 1:32'43.0
27 358 SCROCCA Ilario 1962 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:33'01.9
28 91 ANTONELLI Remo 1960 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:34'19.3
29 212 GIARDINO Salvatore 1960 ESERCITO AMATORI 1:35'12.1
30 343 DE FINO Giovanni 1962 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:35'16.7
31 344 DONATI Stefano 1963 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:35'25.1
32 56 CARBOTTI Daniele 1961 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:35'56.0
33 210 DE ANGELIS Emiliano 1962 CUS ATL.L'AQUILA 1:36'13.1
34 59 MELCHIORRE Pierpaolo 1964 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:37'21.0
35 158 BATTIATO Cosimo 1964 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:37'23.9
36 226 BIONDI Massimo 1960 G.S. K42 1:37'41.4
37 205 DURANTI Enrico 1961 A.S.ALBATROS ROMA 1:38'03.1
38 279 ANTONINI Fabio 1960 UISP MONTEROTONDO 1:38'10.8
39 51 MAISANI Andrea 1963 DUE PONTI 1:38'50.9
40 195 MELA MASSABO' Dario 1962 ATAC MARATHON CLUB 1:38'56.8
41 32 MUTTILO Imerio 1961 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:38'59.6
42 301 ARMENI Luca 1964 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:39'14.3



43 224 CANTIANI Carlo 1960 G.S. K42 1:40'48.5
44 55 TERRAGROSSA Marcello 1962 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:41'42.4
45 27 IOZZINO Sergio 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:42'58.7
46 38 REGA Vincenzo 1962 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:42'59.5
47 21 FANTINI Marco 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:43'00.1
48 252 CARCHEDI Fabio 1964 POD.CARSULAE 1:43'53.9
49 257 BRESCINI Fabio 1960 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1:44'30.0
50 339 ATTANASIO Fabio 1964 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:44'35.9
51 225 CLEMENTINI Giorgio 1961 G.S. K42 1:45'16.1
52 317 RAHO Giancarlo 1963 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:45'42.5
53 134 SALERNO Franco 1961 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 1:45'57.2
54 248 RICOTTA Luciano 1960 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:47'26.3
55 127 MASSARO Angelo 1963 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:49'15.4
56 290 SANTI Antonio 1964 SOC.FERRAIOLA 1:50'46.9
57 306 CRETI Luca 1961 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:51'05.5
58 39 MARCI Stefano 1963 LIBERO 1:51'57.1
59 104 MARIANTONI Stefano 1960 LIBERO 1:52'43.7
60 243 MONTAGLIANI Marco 1963 LIBERO 1:54'14.4
61 369 PUTZOLO Massimo 1960 G.S.CAT SPORT 1:54'33.7
62 24 GIULI Claudio 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:54'36.0
63 258 PREVITI Paolo 1961 ASTERIX MORLUPO 1:54'38.7
64 325 DEMELAS Maria Carmine 1962 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:57'12.4
65 292 BRACARDI Paolo 1964 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:57'44.5
66 135 SIDELLA Saverio 1962 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 2:00'22.4
67 400 SABATINI Francesco 1963 ALBATROS 2:01'30.7
68 117 RUGGERI Fabrizio 1960 SABINA MARATHON CLUB 2:01'48.0
69 287 SORGENTONE Giuseppe 1964 LIBERO 2:02'29.0
70 345 FERRARA Antonio 1962 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 2:03'07.9

MM45

1 299 UCCELLINI Luca 1959 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:20'40.5
2 282 GUGLINI Giuseppe 1959 US ROMA 83 1:20'53.1
3 283 MANCINI Enzo 1955 US ROMA 83 1:21'03.1
4 140 MARCELLI Massimo 1956 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LITAL 1:24'56.6
5 20 FACCIOLO Antonio 1956 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:24'59.1
6 293 BRIZI Fabrizio 1959 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:25'06.9
7 194 LATTANZIO Antonio Bambino 1958 ATAC MARATHON CLUB 1:25'48.1
8 22 GIANNETTI Adelino 1955 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:26'13.3
9 356 PORCU Fulvio 1956 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:26'40.4
10 15 ALGAMAGE Don Dharmasiri 1959 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:26'53.2
11 156 VERDIGLIONE Sergio 1958 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:26'59.3
12 57 LE PERA Andrea 1958 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:28'08.4
13 152 MAIOZZI Marco 1959 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:28'18.4
14 98 MANFREDI Ivo 1957 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1:29'06.6
15 132 CECCHETTI Domenico 1959 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 1:30'14.1
16 60 MASCIOLI Marco 1959 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:30'17.1
17 269 CERVO Antonio 1955 MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 1:30'36.6
18 247 OLIMPIERI Fabrizio 1959 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:32'14.8
19 353 MANOCCHIO Massimo 1959 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:32'20.2
20 125 LATTANZI Giuliano 1957 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:32'52.2
21 81 CARBONE Massimo 1959 POD.AMAT.MOROLO 1:33'36.2
22 308 DE DOMINICIS Silvano 1955 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:34'44.0
23 246 MARIANI Dario 1955 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:35'52.9
24 302 ASQUER DI FLUMIN Giancarlo 1958 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:36'33.1



25 273 FERRARI Giovanni 1959 UISP MONTEROTONDO 1:36'47.2
26 126 MARCONI Enrico 1959 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:37'58.2
27 48 CONTI Federico 1956 ZAMBRA 1:40'07.5
28 316 PIETROPAOLO Renato Filippo 1959 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:40'08.8
29 347 FRIGNANI Enrico 1959 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:40'33.6
30 2 RUGGIERI Enzo 1955 LIBERO 1:40'55.5
31 320 SIEPI Roberto 1956 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:41'43.3
32 128 OTTAVIANI Liberato 1959 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:42'13.8
33 68 DE GREGORI Maurizio 1956 AVIS. 1:42'19.4
34 144 GRACILI Pietro 1956 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LITAL 1:42'53.8
35 122 FOSCA Angelo 1955 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:44'25.8
36 304 BURTONE Roberto Piero 1956 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:46'04.7
37 274 SANTINI Claudio 1955 UISP MONTEROTONDO 1:48'28.5
38 240 GIORDANO Mario 1959 G.S. K42 1:49'24.4
39 221 PIETRARELLI Giulio 1955 G.S. K42 1:50'00.2
40 89 ANTEI Roberto 1959 ANNA BABY RUNNER 1:50'19.8
41 307 CUTRUPI Emilio Antonio 1959 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:51'50.7
42 250 BIANCHINI Bruno 1956 POD.CARSULAE 1:54'46.0
43 305 COLANTONI Luciano 1956 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:56'50.3
44 303 BOBO' Mauro 1956 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:02'08.6
45 349 LATTANTE Antonio 1956 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 2:06'09.6
46 14 ALFONSI Paolo 1956 GSA ATL.INSIEME 2:07'58.8
47 111 SPALLAZZI Eugenio 1957 LIBERO 2:11'26.9
48 35 POSCA Giovanbattista 1955 GSA ATL.INSIEME 2:13'02.2

MM50

1 342 CARRADORI Bruno 1950 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:23'26.3
2 157 ANTONUZZI Piero 1954 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:28'56.4
3 191 SERPI Mario 1953 FIAMME GIALLE 1:29'32.1
4 183 ANTONICOLI Edoardo 1950 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:30'10.5
5 207 TESSICINI Ennio Pompeo 1953 CORRIMONDO 1:30'59.2
6 23 GIUDICE Antonio Mario 1954 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:32'31.8
7 217 CRIALESI Moreno 1952 G.S. K42 1:34'24.3
8 202 SEVERONI Marco 1954 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 1:35'21.3
9 259 MARINO Paolo 1950 G.S.ISOLASACRA 1:35'57.9
10 236 MASSA Pierluigi 1954 G.S. K42 1:38'14.3
11 17 CAMPANELLA Vito 1954 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:38'16.6
12 263 MELONI Mario 1953 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI 1:38'37.6
13 319 RANDAZZO Sebastiano 1954 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:40'11.9
14 69 BRUCCHIETTI Gianni 1951 AVIS. 1:42'12.3
15 285 CAMPANELLI Domenico 1953 EUROPEAN RUNNING CLUB 1:42'38.3
16 133 GALLONI Antonino 1953 CUS ROMA 1:44'08.1
17 146 PANITTI Quinto 1954 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:44'10.6
18 46 CANNATA' Giuseppe 1951 LIBERO 1:44'22.8
19 223 DI GIULIO Goffredo 1952 G.S. K42 1:44'35.0
20 143 CASIERI Roberto 1954 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LITAL 1:45'11.6
21 148 CORRADI Amedeo 1951 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:48'02.9
22 208 PEROTTI Bruno 1953 A.S.AMAT.VILLA PAMPHILI 1:48'09.3
23 348 GIANGIACOMI Luigino 1954 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:48'33.6
24 178 PETRANGELI Reginaldo 1954 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:48'58.1
25 220 MOLINARO Eugenio 1950 G.S. K42 1:49'17.7
26 219 CARDI Massimo 1951 G.S. K42 1:49'52.2
27 351 LUCARELLI Luciano 1952 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:51'12.8
28 266 PAOLETTI Claudio 1952 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI 1:51'47.0



29 29 MARZANO Giuseppe 1954 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:52'27.1
30 16 BERNARDINI Maurizio 1954 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:53'50.5
31 312 FORMATO Lorenzo 1951 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:55'56.2
32 249 VALENTINOTTI Stefano 1950 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:56'30.7
33 265 MOROSINI Rodolfo 1951 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI 1:57'18.5
34 43 DIONETTE Pietro 1953 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA 1:58'25.4
35 6 GALLO Angelo 1954 TACCO E PUNTA ROMA 1:58'34.9
36 233 BARILLA' Paolo 1952 G.S. K42 2:00'24.8
37 315 PELLICCIA Vincenzo 1951 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:02'56.1
38 50 BOTTI Mauro 1954 LIBERO 2:03'48.5
39 311 FERRIGNO Vincenzo 1952 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:04'48.4
40 286 BENAMATI Roberto 1954 A.S.AMB.VALLERANO 2:06'46.6
41 322 VALENTINO Giancarlo 1952 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:08'54.1
42 87 D'URSO Roberto 1951 LIBERO 2:14'44.4

MM55

1 114 BATTISTA Mario 1949 US ROMA 83 1:27'06.8
2 141 DELLE FONTANE Mario 1945 GRUPPO SPORTIVO LITAL 1:27'09.7
3 93 FLATI Marcello 1949 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:27'43.3
4 291 EUSTACHI Paolo 1946 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:30'57.0
5 234 RUROLO Ferdinando 1947 G.S. K42 1:31'47.5
6 401 VILLA Giuseppe 1945 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:32'58.3
7 231 CANTIANI Gianffranco 1948 G.S. K42 1:34'21.4
8 267 SCOGNAMIGLIO Gaetano 1947 ATL.VILLA GUGLIELMI 1:36'07.3
9 150 GAVIATI Luigi 1947 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:36'43.1
10 260 PAOLETTI Franco 1948 G.S.ISOLASACRA 1:38'43.3
11 92 ROSONE Umberto 1945 ATL.L'AQUILA 1:39'29.5
12 364 OLIVETI Felice 1947 IPZS 1:41'16.5
13 324 BLOM Majlis 1945 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:43'46.8
14 34 PELLINO Antonino 1948 GSA ATLETICA INSIEME 1:51'13.0
15 313 LA MAESTRA Francesco 1949 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:54'31.1
16 54 D'ASERO Carmelo 1946 DUE PONTI 1:54'44.7
17 203 FATATO Gialloreto 1949 CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLU 2:02'04.0
18 326 FANISIO Adele 1945 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:03'40.1
19 215 DIONISI Giandomenico 1945 C.MEDICO 2:08'20.5
20 242 BENEDETTI Antonio 1945 G.S. K42 2:08'23.7
21 192 VEROLI Federico 1945 ATAC MARATHON CLUB 2:18'58.8

MM60

1 149 VAGNI Franco 1941 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:29'09.9
2 216 PINTUS Giovanni 1944 G.S. K42 1:34'10.7
3 222 SETTIMI Giovanni 1943 G.S. K42 1:40'57.1
4 139 DONARELLI Valerio 1943 SS LAZIO ATLETICA 1:41'10.0
5 18 CONSAMARO Michele 1943 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:51'13.4
6 314 MASCATELLI Mariano 1943 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:56'05.6
7 106 NOTARISTEFANO Antonio 1942 CUS PERUGIA 1:56'46.4
8 271 DI GIUSEPPE Antonio 1942 UISP MONTEROTONDO 2:03'31.3

MM65

1 95 CIPRIANI Mario 1939 ACS FIAMME GIALLE 1:44'34.5



2 238 MOZZETTI Bruno 1937 G.S. K42 1:46'08.7
3 99 RAMPINI Luigi 1935 SS LAZIO ATLETICA 1:46'54.1
4 169 INDIANI Tiberio 1939 SOCIETA'CARIRI 1:47'50.6
5 323 VAUDI Matteo 1938 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:48'18.0
6 251 CANALI Giuliano 1937 POD.CARSULAE 1:51'41.5
7 170 CERVELLI Francesco 1936 SOCIETA'CARIRI 2:19'54.9

MM70

1 232 AMICI Roberto 1933 G.S. K42 1:48'21.4
2 36 TRIPPANERA Mario 1932 GSA ATLETICA INSIEME 1:51'13.2
3 309 DI FRANCO Orazio 1930 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:57'59.4
4 366 D'UGO Michele 1933 G.S.CAT SPORT 2:21'47.1

TM FEMMINILE

1 145 VIOLA Simona 1971 LIBERO 1:17'39.5
2 244 GIACOMOZZI Maurizia 1970 AICS MARATHON ROMA 1:29'38.6
3 61 BELLEGRANDI Nathalie 1980 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:31'14.7
4 300 MORI MONTENERO Patricia 1974 POD.VOLUMNIA 1:33'42.3
5 162 GRILLO Egizia 1970 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:34'32.8
6 8 DE PAULA Lisa 1980 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:40'40.5
7 129 TRUOCCHIO Rosalba 1970 OPOA TEAM RUNNING 1:42'16.6
8 166 ANGELELLI Lucia 1971 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:43'03.7
9 165 PAOLUCCI Valentina 1980 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:46'05.9
10 5 FUSCO Caterina 1978 GS BANCARI ROMANI 1:51'49.5

MF35

1 101 DI VITA Luisa 1969 DUE PONTI 1:33'07.0
2 12 VALENTE Barbara 1969 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:42'15.9
3 333 RINALDI Odette 1968 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:42'23.7
4 363 MANCINELLI Laura 1969 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 1:44'58.0
5 161 UGOLINI Roberta 1969 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:50'38.2
6 63 PINTO Anna 1967 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:54'25.0
7 328 HAWES Evelyn 1965 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:54'59.7
8 45 TERZULLI Giovanna 1966 LIBERO 2:07'06.0

MF40

1 189 DI DIONISIO Rossella 1963 ATL.OLD.DEVIS 1:25'28.8
2 7 BUCCIERI Isabella 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:42'59.5
3 209 JENNACO Nicoletta Maria 1962 A.S.AMAT.VILLA PAMPHILI 1:44'55.6
4 255 MAMMOLI Daniela 1963 POD.CARSULAE 1:48'15.6
5 13 VALENTE Rita 1963 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:49'58.6
6 62 CARBOTTI Sabina 1964 TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI 1:57'27.4
7 362 FILIPPINI Alessandra 1963 ATL.VILLA AURELIA 2:03'08.9
8 256 SABATINI Daniela 1960 POD.CARSULAE 2:04'13.9
9 164 DE ACUTIS Luisa 1962 ATL.MONTE MARIO 2:04'46.1

MF45



1 10 PICONE Donatella 1959 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:34'27.7
2 331 MENERDI Daniela 1958 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:43'33.4
3 9 GIRLANDO Rita 1959 GSA ATL.INSIEME 1:45'16.9
4 163 CONIGLIO Rosa 1959 ATL.MONTE MARIO 1:49'12.8
5 49 FUCITO Maria 1956 LIBERO 2:22'17.0

MF50

1 327 GIORDANI Marcella 1950 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:43'25.6
2 235 PINNA Vincenzina 1952 G.S. K42 1:50'44.4
3 261 PALMIERI Angela 1954 G.S.ISOLASACRA 1:59'25.8
4 334 SANGUIGNI Valeria 1953 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:07'28.5
5 115 PAPALUCA Antonia 1953 US ROMA 83 2:24'19.3

MF55

1 329 LA RUFFA Anna Maria 1948 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 1:44'27.2

MF65

1 332 POZZI Malvina 1936 AMAT.CASTELFUSANO 2:27'42.3

MILITARI

1 1 LEONE Giacomo 1969 FIAMME ORO 1:08'01.4
2 137 RANOCCHIARI Gabriele 1967 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 1:18'42.9
3 213 VENTURINI Paolo 1968 FIAMME ORO 1:23'15.1
4 83 NACCA Giuseppe 1965 MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 1:27'23.5
5 191 SERPI Mario 1953 FIAMME GIALLE 1:29'32.1
6 212 GIARDINO Salvatore 1960 ESERCITO AMATORI 1:35'12.1
7 134 SALERNO Franco 1961 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 1:45'57.2
8 136 MELLINI Dino 1965 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 2:00'20.0
9 135 SIDELLA Saverio 1962 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 2:00'22.4
10 138 GALLOZZI Diego 1981 SCUOLA NBC RIETI 2:02'26.5


